
  

Lehman Lobo Team Tennis 
     FALL 2025 SCHEDULE 

  
 

DATE   OPPONENT           *District Match LOCATION TIME 

Wednesday August 6 
  

Veterans Memorial 
Patriots  

Lehman HS 4:00 p.m. 

Thursday August 7 
 

Canyon Lake Hawks Lehman HS 9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday August 12 
 

San Marcos Rattlers  Lehman HS 8:00 a.m. 

Thursday August 14 
 

Johnson Jaguars Johnson HS (Buda) 3:30 p.m. 

Tuesday August 26 
 

Akins Eagles Akins HS (Austin) 4:00 p.m. 

Tuesday September 2 
 

Bastrop Bears Lehman HS 4:00 p.m. 

Tuesday September 9 
  

Cedar Park 
Timberwolves* 

Lehman HS 4:00 p.m. 

Friday September 12 
  

Liberty Hill Panthers* Liberty Hill HS 4:00 p.m. 

Tuesday September 16 
 

Hays Hawks* Lehman HS 3:30 p.m. 

Friday September 19 
 

Lockhart Lions* Lockhart HS 4:00 p.m. 

Saturday 

September 20 
 

Rouse Raiders* 
Rouse HS 
(Leander) 

8:00 a.m. 

 
Leander Lions* Leander HS 1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday September 23 
 

Glenn Grizzlies* Lehman HS 4:00 p.m. 

October 6 – 7 
 

Bi-District Tournament TBD TBD 

October 9 – 11 
 

Area Tournament TBD TBD 

October 16 – 17 
 

Regional Tournament TBD TBD 

October 22 – 23 
 

State Tournament TBD TBD 

 

Head Coach: Orlando De La Fuente   Athletic Coordinator: Chris Castillo 

Assistant Coach: Mark Cisneros   Principal: Karen Zuniga 
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